
Regional Aviation System Plan
Airport Development Worksheet

AIRPORT DESCRIPTIONPrinted: 6/19/2013

Revised: 6/19/2013

        Airport ID: HPY

Associated City: BAYTOWN

Airport: BAYTOWN

County: HARRIS

CITY POP: 73,322 FAA SITE #: 23412.1*A

NPIAS SITE #:

Zoning

Design Criteria

        Time Period:    Current          0-5               6-10               11-20

B-II B-II B-II B-IIDesign Standards:

Runway Type:

Aircraft Size:

State Role:

Federal Role:

NP

L

Airport

Airport Status: Yes

Airport Functional Category: MULTI

Sponsor

Publicly Owned: No

Sponsor: PRIVATE

Economic

Economic Development Impact:

Primary Runaway

Approach Rwy: 14

Approach Type: GPS

Wind Coverage (%):

Height Hazard Zoning Date:

Planning

Airport Layout Plan Date:

Airport Master Plan Date:

Legislative Districts

State Rep: 128 State Senator: 4

U.S. Rep: 2

Based Aircraft Forecast

Annual Activity Operations Forecast

Aircraft Type                   2010          2015            2020            2030

Single-Engine

Multi-Engine

Jet

Rotorcraft

Other

Total

26

3

1

1

0

31

29

3

2

1

0

35

33

3

2

2

1

41

39

3

3

3

2

50

Activity Type                   2010          2015            2020            2030

Air Carrier

Air Taxi

Military

General Aviation

Total

0

0

0

9600

9600

0

0

0

10600

10600

0

0

0

11700

11700

0

0

0

13900

13900



Regional Aviation System Plan
Airport Development Worksheet
DEVELOPMENT BY TIME PERIOD

Revised: 6/19/2013

Printed: 6/19/2013

Airport: BAYTOWN

Associated City: BAYTOWN

Airport ID: HPY

FAA Site #: 23412.1*A

*Status Codes: U - Unassigned, D - Draft, C - CIP, A - Active, F - Finished **Totals Only Include Items with Status Code = U, D, or C

Item 
Status*

Project 
Purpose

Project 
Component

Projec
t Type

Time Period: 00-05 Projec
t Cost

Project DescriptionAirport
 ID #

Project 
Number

Source

UST EQ SE70,000Install Perimeter FencingHPY-101 RASP

UST LA SZ500,000Acquire Land For ApproachesHPY-102 RASP

UST OT SG100,000Install Gateway and SignsHPY-103 RASP

UOT OT PA600,000Expand Auto ParkingHPY-104 RASP

Time Period: 00-05 $1,270,000**Total Cost:

Item 
Status*

Project 
Purpose

Project 
Component

Projec
t Type

Time Period: 06-10 Projec
t Cost

Project DescriptionAirport
 ID #

Project 
Number

Source

URE RW IM500,000Mark RWHPY-202 RASP

UCA TW EX1,000,000Extend TaxiwayHPY-203 RASP

UCA RW EX1,000,000Extend RW 13/31HPY-302 RASP

Time Period: 06-10 $2,500,000**Total Cost:

Item 
Status*

Project 
Purpose

Project 
Component

Projec
t Type

Time Period: 11-20 Projec
t Cost

Project DescriptionAirport
 ID #

Project 
Number

Source

UST BD MS580,000Construct HangarsHPY-201 RASP

UCA AP CO50,000Construct Apron HPY-301 RASP

Time Period: 11-20 $630,000**Total Cost:

Time Period: 0-20 $4,400,000**Total Cost:


