

Regional Aviation System Plan Airport Development Worksheet AIRPORT DESCRIPTION



Airport: BAYTOWN Airport ID: HPY

Associated City: BAYTOWN CITY POP: 73,322 FAA SITE #: 23412.1*A

County: HARRIS NPIAS SITE #:

Design Criteria —

Time Period: Currer	nt 0-5	6-10	11-20
Design Standards: B-II	B-II	B-II	B-II
Runway Type: NP			
Aircraft Size: L			
State Role:			
Federal Role:			

Airport —

Airport Status: Yes

Airport Functional Category: MULTI

Sponsor-

Sponsor: PRIVATE

Publicly Owned: No

Economic —

Economic Development Impact:

Primary Runaway-

Approach Rwy: 14

Approach Type: GPS

Wind Coverage (%):

Zoning ____

Height Hazard Zoning Date:

Planning —

Airport Master Plan Date:

Airport Layout Plan Date:

Legislative Districts —

State Rep: 128 State Senator: 4

U.S. Rep: 2



Based Aircraft Forecast

Aircraft Type	2010	2015	2020	2030
Single-Engine	26	29	33	39
Multi-Engine	3	3	3	3
Jet	1	2	2	3
Rotorcraft	1	1	2	3
Other	0	0	1	2
Total	31	35	41	50

Annual Activity Operations Forecast

Activity Type	2010	2015	2020	2030
Air Carrier	0	0	0	0
Air Taxi	0	0	0	0
Military	0	0	0	0
General Aviation	9600	10600	11700	13900
Total	9600	10600	11700	13900

Regional Aviation System Plan Airport Development Worksheet DEVELOPMENT BY TIME PERIOD

Printed: 6/19/2013

Revised: 6/19/2013

Airport: BAYTOWN Airport ID: HPY

Associated City: BAYTOWN FAA Site #: 23412.1*A

Associated City: BAYTOWN				FAA Site #: 23412.1*A						
*Status C	odes: U - Unassigned, D - Draft, C -	CIP, A - Active, F - F	inished		**	Totals Only Inc	clude Iter	ns with Statu	s Code = U,	D, or C
Airport ID#	Project Description	Time Period:	00-05	Projec t Cost	Project Purpose	Project Component	Projec t Type	Project Number	Item Status*	Source
HPY-101	Install Perimeter Fencing			70,000	ST	EQ	SE		U	RASP
HPY-102	Acquire Land For Approaches			500,000	ST	LA	SZ		U	RASP
HPY-103	Install Gateway and Signs			100,000	ST	ОТ	SG		U	RASP
HPY-104	Expand Auto Parking			600,000	ОТ	ОТ	PA		U	RASP
Time Perio	d: 00-05	**Total	Cost:	\$1,270,000						
Airport ID#	Project Description	Time Period:	06-10	Projec t Cost	Project Purpose	Project Component	Projec t Type	Project Number	Item Status*	Source
HPY-202	Mark RW			500,000	RE	RW	IM		U	RASP
HPY-203	Extend Taxiway			1,000,000	CA	TW	EX		U	RASP
HPY-302	Extend RW 13/31			1,000,000	CA	RW	EX		U	RASP
Time Perio	d: 06-10	**Total	Cost:	\$2,500,000						
Airport ID#	Project Description	Time Period:	11-20	Projec t Cost	Project Purpose	Project Component	Projec t Type	Project Number	Item Status*	Source
HPY-201	Construct Hangars			580,000	ST	BD	MS		U	RASP
HPY-301	Construct Apron			50,000	CA	AP	со		U	RASP
Time Perio	d: 11-20	**Total	Cost:	\$630,000						
Time Perio	od: 0-20	**Total	Cost	\$4,400,000						